
  

 
EUSOBI Breast MRI Training Course 2024 
“Breast imaging with MRI, opening to CEM”” 
June 7-8, 2024 | Munich, Germany 
Course Directors: Francesco Sardanelli, Federica Pediconi  

 

Friday, June 7, 2024  
08:20-08:30 Opening remarks 
  Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT; 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT  

08:30-11:00 Session 1: The basics 
  Moderators: Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT; Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
08:30-09:00 Breast MRI: A never ending evolution 
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 
09:00-09:30  MRI techniques and protocols 
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT 
09:30-10:00 Reading with BI-RADS and more 
   Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT  
10:00-10:30 Enhancing lesions: to biopsy or not to biopsy?  
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT  
10:30-11:00 Pitfalls and errors: a case-based learning  
  Elisabetta Giannotti, Cambrige/UK 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break  

11:30-13:00 Workshop 1: MRI & CEM case discussion* 
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT 
  Elisabetta Giannotti, Cambrige/UK 
  Fleur Kilburn-Toppin, Cambridge/UK 
  Christiane K. Kuhl, Aachen/DE 
  Federica Pediconi, Rome/IT 
  Silvia Perez Rodrigo, Madrid/ES 
  Maja Prutki, Zagreb/HR   
  Francesco Sardanelli, Milan/IT 

13:00-14:00 Lunch break  

14:00-16:30 Session 2: Clinical practice  
  Moderators: Christiane K. Kuhl, Aachen/DE; Silvia Perez Rodrigo, Madrid/ES 
14:00-14:30 Invasive cancer and DCIS 
  Fleur Kilburn-Toppin, Cambridge/UK 
14:30-15:00 Neoadjuvant chemotherapy 
  Maja Prutki, Zagreb/HR  
15:00-15:30 Screening with MRI 
  Christiane K. Kuhl, Aachen/DE 
15:30-16:00 Preoperative: MRI or CEM? 
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR 
16:00-16:30 Breast implants and oncoplastic reconstructions 
  Silvia Perez Rodrigo, Madrid/ES   

16:30-17:00 Coffee break 

  



  

17:00-18:30 Workshop 2: MRI & CEM case discussion* 
  Rodrigo Alcantara Souza, Barcelona/ES 
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR 
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 
  Elisabetta Giannotti, Cambrige/UK 
  Fleur Kilburn-Toppin, Cambridge/UK 
  Katja Pinker-Domenig, New York/US 
  Maja Prutki, Zagreb/HR   

   
 

Saturday, June 8, 2024 
08:30-11:00 Session 3: The next future 
  Moderators: Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL; Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
08:30-09:00 Intermediate-risk screening after the DENSE trial 
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL 
09:00-09:30 Surveillance with contrast imaging 
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES  
09:30-10:00 Emerging indications: MRI vs CEM 
  Rodrigo Alcantara Souza, Barcelona/ES 
10:00-10:30 The prognostic value of breast MRI 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 
10:30-11:00 AI for contrast-enhanced breast imaging 
  Katja Pinker-Domenig, New York/US 

11:00-11:30 Coffee break  

11:30-13:00 Workshop 3: MRI & CEM case discussion* 
  Alexandra Athanasiou, Athens/GR 
  Rodrigo Alcantara Souza, Barcelona/ES 
  Pascal Baltzer, Vienna/AT 
  Julia Camps Herrero, Valencia/ES 
  Paola Clauser, Vienna/AT 
  Matthias Dietzel, Erlangen/DE 
  Ritse M. Mann, Nijmegen/NL 
  Katja Pinker-Domenig, New York/US 

13:00-14:00 Lunch 

 
* Participants will be rotating between different tutors in order to discuss a variety of cases. 


